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IMMOFINANZ AG

ISIN: ATO0000A21KS2 WKN: 080905
Overview
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Price 27.50

26.75 EUR “

Difference (2] 0.56% (0.15)

25.00 V
"
General attributes mﬁ‘
ISIN AT0000A21KS2 22.50 ’4' J‘d
Symbol 1A HI"HL"'I r
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange 20.00 J
Currency EUR i le
Sector Other 1750 || ,J"w'f
Security Stock *f *i|
type u. ’ |
Market cap 3,670 EUR 15.00 | | L‘H‘h
(m) |
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED h f
INDEX 12.50 vhvw
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Bid (Bid size) 26.65 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 26.70 EUR (400)
Open 26.40 EUR ) )

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 26.75 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 26.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.60 EUR
VWAP 26.65113 EUR Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) 36,549 Product type # products
Trading volume 974,072.15 Bonus certificates 21
Number of trades 39 Turbos 11
Last size 121
Futures and Options Recent research
Related Futures 15 on instrument | on sector on market

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Date Headline

2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly

2024/06/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/05/31 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14728079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000A21KS2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000A21KS2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000A21KS2&ID_NOTATION=315050692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A21KS2&ID_NOTATION=315050692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A21KS2&ID_NOTATION=315050692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bfe81cd13b0720beb04a75353f19700e833ce318a7cb6e7614ea7459cbb269f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=325eae94e2d73603f&time=1721301960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e11c05080c6de05f7cfaa83c065c06f4c60122b385cf0a342bb1cad8c2e0d46&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d66878beaa72d34b&time=1721301960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=210440a26311b1f9beb848b868b196e414622ca2d7eedf1dcd70afd9612a9487&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bbdb921ea1372bf7e&time=1721301960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03006fb8afb076c8a527bcb7c062b71eb92211261b30ae0ed8052e36d9232227&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41c72f08f662d08b5&time=1721301960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62e2d73fbfaeb6cb39daf6ef0003248eb54dea79b7d6f21150440e82f60944fd&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d40286c84c415cff4&time=1721301960&tool=RSC

IMMOFINANZ AG

Details
2024/07/17 12:33:34 5y
Price 27.50
26.75 EUR “
Difference (] 0.56% (0.15)
25.00 M

General attributes

ml’“
ISIN ATO000A21KS2 22.50
Symbol lIA J‘J‘HMF ’Ld

Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange 20.00

Currency EUR | le

Sector Other 17.50 i ,l‘-w’f

Security Stock A *’N}[ *l|

type ’ |

Market cap 3,670 EUR 15.00 | U' w‘h

(m) JI | ff‘

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED J h f

INDEX 12.50 th‘lw

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 26.65 EUR (400) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Ask (Ask size) 26.70 EUR (400)

Open 26.40 EUR

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

High 26.75EUR Source: FactSet

Low 26.40 EUR

Close (prev. day) 26.60 EUR

VWAP 26.65113 EUR  Price data

Volume (pcs) 36,549 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.69 EUR (256,482)

Trading volume 974,072.15 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 24.97 EUR (931,284)

Number of trades 39 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 23.58 EUR (428,387)

Last size 121 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.00 EUR (246,280)
YTD High | date 27.40 EUR (2024/07/08)

Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 20.55 EUR (2024/01/10)

6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 27.40 EUR (2024/07/08)

Perf (%) +2518% +49.61% +36.13% 52 Weeks Low | date 17.30 EUR (2023/08/31)

Perf (abs.) +5.35 +8.82 +7.06

Beta 0.24 0.27 0.35 Erste Group related products on underlying

Volatility  18.69 16.17 24.74 Product type # products
Bonus certificates 21
Turbos 11

All listings for IMMOFINANZ AG

Exchange [5] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:33 26.75 EUR 0.97 39
07/17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000A21KS2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000A21KS2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315050692

IMMOFINANZ AG
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf
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08:22

12:20

09:00

08:01

09:03

08:09

08:06

08:03

12:30

12:42

26.55 EUR

26.60 EUR

670.00 CZK

26.55 EUR

26.40 EUR

26.50 EUR

26.50 EUR

26.45 EUR

26.60 EUR

26.70 EUR

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44964991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11663451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221866923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221866923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46033496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778663

IMMOFINANZ AG

Company profile

Company Logo

IMMOFINANZ

Contact Details
IMMOFINANZ AG

Wienerbergstrasse 9 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-88-090

Fax: +

E-mail: mail@immofinanz.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pavel Member of Executive
Mechura Committee
Radka Member of Executive
Doehring Committee

Board of directors

Miroslava
Grestiakova

Anton
Weichselbaum

Martin Matula

Martin Nemecek

Philipp Amadeus
Obermair

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:mail@immofinanz.com
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